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IF Velocity

C - Velocity

60 Yard Dash Times

7.47,7.50
OF Velocity
66-69mph
1B - Velocity
63-65, 69mph
C- Pop Times




Release Height

Velo
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Exit Velocity

Launch Angle

Direction

Distance

Spin Rate

EXIT VELOCITY BY ZONE

Avg Max
621 72.3
1.5 74.9
7.6°R 48.6°R
54 264
2,322 3,639

HIT CLASSIFICATION

@ Dribbler

Ground Ball (@@ Low Line Drive

@ Hich Line Drive @ FlyBall @ Pop Up

-7

DATA

Hard Hit Avg

68.8

299

21.8°R

184

2,189

Volume of Hits
Cee——

Batting Avg. 0.143
xWOBA 0.240
Slugging 0.375
Hard Hit % 23.8%
Bombs % 19.1%
Ropes % 0%
HIT VOLUME

Zone pul

I

Avg. LA 21.0

Avg.EV 67.0

Avg. Spin 1’659

Avg. Distance 154

HIT OUTCOMES

. Single . Field Out

Middle

4/8

2.0

56.0

2,830

78

Oppo

0/8




